
BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA 
S W M & Transport (City) Branch 

2nd Fl. Worli Garage Building, Dr.E.Moses Road, Mumbai-18 Tel. 24935688/93, 24922138/60, Fax 24922166  

EET/C/SWM/OD/806 dtd. 23.07.2018   

E-Auction Notice 

 M/s. A. A. Auctioneer & Contractors Pvt. Ltd. has been appointed for  

e-Auction of the various types of unserviceable scrap vehicles of MCGM. 

 A grand e-auction sale of various types of unserviceable scrap vehicles 

of Transport (City) Division of Solid Waste Management department of 

MCGM is arranged through the appointed Auctioneer M/s. A. A. Auctioneer & 

Contractors Pvt. Ltd.; as detailed hereunder:- 

 

DATE OF e-AUCTION   :   10th Day of August, 2018 

 

e-AUCTION TIME   :   11.30 a.m. (Onwards).  

 

DATE OF INSPECTION &  :   06.08.2018 to 08.08.2018 

TIME      :   11.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m. 

         At the respective Garages with prior  

        Appointment on working days only 

 

CAUTION MONEY    

DEPOSIT (Refundable)  

 

 

DATE FOR SUBMISSION  

OF CAUTION MONEY :     08.08.2018 

          in the office of Auctioneer  
           From 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. only 

 

 The prospective bidder has to register themselves with the MCGM 

through the Auctioneer M/s. A. A. Auctioneers & Contractors Pvt. Ltd. at 

their registered office during 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. on or before                

8th August, 2018.  

Lot 

No. 

C.M.D. Amount 

(in Rs.) 

Lot - A 4,80,000/- 



 For further details, please refer to the following website, address, 

Telephone no. & e-mail of the appointed Auctioneer.  

Name of Auctioneer: M/s. A. A. Auctioneer & Contractors Pvt. Ltd. 

Website :  www.aaacpl.com 

Address :  Regd. Office : Shop No. 20, Kohinoor Society, 

  Opp. BMC School, Link Road, Sakinaka, 

  Mumbai – 400 072. 

Telephone / Fax No. : 022-2514 5853 

Email : kohinoor@aaacpl.com 

OR 

MCGM Help Desk :- 

Office of the Executive Engr. Transport (City), 

2nd Floor, Worli Garage Bldg., 

Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli,  

Mumbai-400 018. 

Telephone No. 022-24935688/93. 

 

                 Sd/-   

         Ex. Engr. Tr. (City) 

 


